
 

Everton Kids Club Ltd  C/O Our Lady Immaculate School Northumberland Terrace L53QF 

l.ferrigan@yahoo.com 

 

 

July 2018 

Dear Parents/Carers 

It’s that time… Our SUMMER HOLIDAY CLUB at Our Lady Immaculate Catholic Primary 

school is just around the corner! This time around we are offering an early booking 

discount of £5.00 off per family for all bookings of 3 full days or more!! To Qualify… 

Please make your booking before Friday 13TH July 2018. Please note any places booked 

without suitable notice for cancellation will still be charged. 

We are Open 8am-6pm daily From Monday 23rd July Until Friday 31st August 2018, and at 

just £16.50 per full day that works out as little as £1.65 per hour!! We also offer a 

half-day session at just £10.00, we provide breakfast and an afternoon snack but a 

packed lunch must be provided which must not include fizzy drinks. 

This holiday club we have arranged a couple of day trips, there will be an additional costs 

for some of these which is payable up front. Places will be very limited on trip days. 

Please complete the form below, circle appropriately and return it to our staff team,         

Yours Thankfully 

Laura Anderson 07799062730 Everton & Dingle Kids Clubs Ltd Owner 

Theme Mon 23rd July Tues 24th July Weds 25TH July  Thur 26th July Fri 27th July 

Welcome 

Week 

AM Name Badges, Group 

Games,  

 

PM Cake Decorating, 

Marble inks 

 

CINEMA TRIP & 

MCDONALDS 

Hotel transilvania 

3 or Incredibles 2 

£11 

AM SLIME 

 
PM Outdoor 

Games/Painting 

AM Making 

Keyrings 

beanboozles 

 

PM Foam soap 

 & Fruit dipping 

AM Making magic 

Tricks 

PM PRIZE 

BINGO 

 

 

 Mon 30th July Tue 31st July Weds 1st Aug Thurs 2nd Aug Fri 3rd Aug 

Anything 

Goes… 

AM Baked 

Breakfast, 

Pie Face 

 

PM Face Painting & 

Tattoos 

AM Wacky Races, 

making funny hats 
 

PM SLIME  

Upside Down 

Day a day of 
mayhem 

AM Foam Soap, 

orbies 

 

PM Movies & 

treats 

 

AM Dotty Art, pie 

face 

 

PM Big QUIZ 

 Mon 6th Aug Tue 7th Aug Weds 8TH Aug Thur 9th Aug Fri 10th Aug 

Half-

Way 

There… 

AM SLIME 

 
PM Fruit Dipping, pie 

face 

AM making a photo 

booth 

PM Friendship 

bracelets  

Midsummer 

Summer 

Party 

Picnic in the 

Park  
PM Prize Bingo 

AM superhero and 

unicorn pictures 

PM Biscuit 

Decorating,  

 

 

 Mon 13th Aug Tue 14th Aug Weds 15th Aug Thur 16th Aug Fri 17th Aug 

 Around

The 

World 

Little Italy  
Food tasting, pisa 

tower, pasta painting 

m r cA e i a… 
S’MORES, Flags, 

Dreamcatchers 

Spain… 
Mini Pinatas 

recycled Maracas 

chilli challenge 

OPEN TOP 

BUS TOUR 
£6.OO 

Our Liverpool 

Home 

Our Favourite 

things…  
 

 

 

 



 

Everton Kids Club Ltd  C/O Our Lady Immaculate School Northumberland Terrace L53QF 

l.ferrigan@yahoo.com 

 Mon 20th Aug Tue 21st Aug Weds 22nd Aug Thur 23rd Aug Fri 24th Aug 

All 

About 

Us 

AM Self Portraits, 

Jewellery making 

 

PM Scratch art, 

beanboozled 

AM Talent Show 

Glitter Collage 

 

PM Home-Made bath 

bombs 

AM Prize Bingo 

 

PM Hama Beads/ 

Glitter Pictures 

AM SLIME 

 

PM Paper Games  

Childrens 

cHoIcE alllll 

dayyyyy 

 

 Bank Hol Tue 28th Aug Weds 29th Aug Thur 30th Aug Fri 31st Aug 

The 

Finale 

closed AM Flower and 

superhero crowns 

PM Foam Soap & 

Group Games 

 

End of 

summer BBQ 

PARTY 

AM BIG SPORTS 

DAY 

 

PM AWARDS 

CEREMONY 

Fun Day, 
Movies, treats, 

fruit kebabs face 

painting 

 

As well as the above planned activities each day ALL children will have access to 

outdoor play, arts and crafts, small world play, a home corner, a quiet area, 

board games, a movie room, Xbox 360 and ipads daily. 

  

Please complete the booking form below and return it to our staff team, please ensure you have 

completed a registration form.  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Childs Name __________________________________ 

Parents Name ______________________ Tel Number __________________________ 

 

 

 

Mon 23th Jul 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Tue 24th Jul 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Weds 25th Jul 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Thur 26th Jul 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Fri 27th Jul 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Mon 30th Jul 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Tue 31st Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Wed 1st Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Thur 2nd Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Fri 3rd Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Mon 6th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Tue 7th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Wed 8th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Thur 9th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Fri 10th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Mon 13th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Tue 14th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Wed 15th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Thur 16th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Fri 17th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Mon 20th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Tue 21st Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Wed 22nd Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Thur 23rd Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Fri 24th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Bank Holiday Tue 28th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Wed 29th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Thur 30th Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 

Fri 31st Aug 

AM/PM 

FULLDAY 


